Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Part code

6205CT1210

6205CT2020

6205CT2030

6205CT2040

[

f

ton

12

20

20

20

Length
mm

3,048
6,096
9,144

12,192

WLL

mm

2,850

5,898

8,946

11,994

2,580

2,580

2,580

2,580

Container Lifting Beam - CT

Product information

The CT series lifting beam is designed for lifting ISO freight containers. On the crane side, it has a 2-leg chain suspension with a ring for
single hooks in accordance with DIN 15401. Four chains are attached to the lower container corners on the load side. The chains can be
shortened so that containers with a non-symmetrical centre of gravity can also be lifted along the longitudinal axis of the container. The lifting
beam is supplied in the colour RAL 3000 (fire red) as standard, but other colours are also available on request. You can also send us an
enquiry for other intermediate sizes and load capacities.

H max mm H min mm AH mm AB mm D ASP mm Weight Delivery time
mm kg
5,043 4,633 200 110 1,509 545 403 49
6,586 5,788 260 140 1,646 667 721 49
7,923 6,934 260 140 1,646 676 782 49

8,723 6,718 260 140 1,646 1,061 947 49



Blueprint




	Container Lifting Beam - CT
	Blueprint


