

Container Lifting Beam - CT

Product information

The CT series lifting beam is designed for lifting ISO freight containers. On the crane side, it has a 2-leg chain suspension with a ring for single hooks in accordance with DIN 15401. Four chains are attached to the lower container corners on the load side. The chains can be shortened so that containers with a non-symmetrical centre of gravity can also be lifted along the longitudinal axis of the container. The lifting beam is supplied in the colour RAL 3000 (fire red) as standard, but other colours are also available on request. You can also send us an enquiry for other intermediate sizes and load capacities.

Part code	WLL ton	Length mm	L mm	B mm	H max mm	H min mm	AH mm	AB mm	D mm	ΔSP mm	Weight kg	Delivery time
6205CT1210	12	3,048	2,850	2,580	5,043	4,633	200	110	1,509	545	403	49
6205CT2020	20	6,096	5,898	2,580	6,586	5,788	260	140	1,646	667	721	49
6205CT2030	20	9,144	8,946	2,580	7,923	6,934	260	140	1,646	676	782	49
6205CT2040	20	12,192	11,994	2,580	8,723	6,718	260	140	1,646	1,061	947	49

Blueprint

